
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
12 MPLSA005-EA MPLSA005-EA 200.000 EA 1,226.000 KG 0.033 CBM 0.000 EA 200.000 EA

13 MPLSA006-EA MPLSA006-EA 200.000 EA 1,974.000 KG 0.033 CBM 0.000 EA 200.000 EA

14 MPLSA009-EA MPLSA009-EA 50.000 EA 50.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

15 MPLSA062-EA MPLSA062-EA 6.000 EA 1.080 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

16 MPLSA063-EA MPLSA063-EA 100.000 EA 670.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

17 MPLSA064-EA MPLSA064-EA 100.000 EA 650.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

18 MPLSA065-EA MPLSA065-EA 50.000 EA 100.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip

Special

Sleep Over

Comments

Special Instructions

Total Weight

Total Volume 1.612 CBM

Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
Service Level
Service Type
Service Transport Condition

YCHP
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Sales Order Number / Date

Customer Number

Purchase Order No / Date

Reference No

Shipment Number / Delivery Date 37000000523792 / 04.12.2025
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
19 MPLSA066-EA MPLSA066-EA 40.000 EA 70.400 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

20 MPLSA067-EA MPLSA067-EA 100.000 EA 300.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

21 MPLSA068-EA MPLSA068-EA 100.000 EA 340.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

22 MPLSA069-EA MPLSA069-EA 60.000 EA 108.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

23 MPLSA070-EA MPLSA070-EA 60.000 EA 144.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

24 MPLSA071-EA MPLSA071-EA 5.000 EA 1.750 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

25 MPLSA072-EA MPLSA072-EA 5.000 EA 1.600 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

26 MPLSA078-EA MPLSA078-EA 5.000 EA 0.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

27 MPLSA080-EA MPLSA080-EA 200.000 EA 1,116.000 KG 0.033 CBM 0.000 EA 200.000 EA

28 MPLSA089-EA MPLSA089-EA 10.000 EA 2.200 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

29 MPLSA093-EA MPLSA093-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

30 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

31 MPLSA097-EA MPLSA097-EA 600.000 EA 11,496.000 KG 0.100 CBM 0.000 EA 600.000 EA

32 MPLSA101-EA MPLSA101-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

33 MPLSA105-EA MPLSA105-EA 200.000 EA 1,560.000 KG 0.033 CBM 0.000 EA 200.000 EA

34 MPLSA113-EA MPLSA113-EA 200.000 EA 1,480.000 KG 0.033 CBM 0.000 EA 200.000 EA
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35 MPLSA114-EA MPLSA114-EA 200.000 EA 1,538.000 KG 0.033 CBM 0.000 EA 200.000 EA

36 MPLSA125-EA MPLSA125-EA 400.000 EA 8,512.000 KG 0.067 CBM 0.000 EA 400.000 EA

37 MPLSA126-EA MPLSA126-EA 400.000 EA 4,480.000 KG 0.067 CBM 0.000 EA 400.000 EA

38 MPLSA130-EA MPLSA130-EA 5.000 EA 1.250 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

39 MPLSA136-EA MPLSA136-EA 50.000 EA 100.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

40 MPLSA137-EA MPLSA137-EA 50.000 EA 75.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

41 MPLSA143-EA MPLSA143-EA 20.000 EA 400.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

42 MPLSA144-EA MPLSA144-EA 10.000 EA 10.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

43 MPLSA147-EA MPLSA147-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

44 MPLSA148-EA MPLSA148-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

45 MPLSA157-EA MPLSA157-EA 20.000 EA 28.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

46 MPLSA158-EA MPLSA158-EA 10.000 EA 7.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

47 MPLSA160-EA MPLSA160-EA 5.000 EA 24.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

48 MPLSA170-EA MPLSA170-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

49 MPLSA172-EA MPLSA172-EA 100.000 EA 500.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

50 MPLSA173-EA MPLSA173-EA 20.000 EA 40.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
51 MPLSA174-EA MPLSA174-EA 20.000 EA 24.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

52 MPLSA175-EA MPLSA175-EA 20.000 EA 32.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

53 MPLSA176-EA MPLSA176-EA 100.000 EA 200.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

54 MPLSA179-EA MPLSA179-EA 80.000 EA 128.000 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

55 MPLSA182-EA MPLSA182-EA 325.000 EA 4,465.500 KG 0.054 CBM 0.000 EA 325.000 EA

56 MPLSA185-EA MPLSA185-EA 90.000 EA 324.000 KG 0.015 CBM 0.000 EA 90.000 EA

57 MPLSA220-EA MPLSA220-EA 5.000 EA 0.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

58 MPLSA226-EA MPLSA226-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

59 MPLSA227-EA MPLSA227-EA 20.000 EA 20.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

60 MPLSA241-EA MPLSA241-EA 5.000 EA 1.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

61 MPLSA242-EA MPLSA242-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

62 MPLSA245-EA MPLSA245-EA 10.000 EA 5.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

63 MPLSA249-EA MPLSA249-EA 300.000 EA 2,334.000 KG 0.050 CBM 0.000 EA 300.000 EA

64 MPLSA250-EA MPLSA250-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

65 MPLSA253-EA MPLSA253-EA 5.000 EA 1.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

66 MPLSA254-EA MPLSA254-EA 5.000 EA 25.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
67 MPLSA254-EA MPLSA254-EA 5.000 EA 25.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

68 MPLSA255-EA MPLSA255-EA 10.000 EA 11.400 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

69 MPLSA260-EA MPLSA260-EA 50.000 EA 50.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

70 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 5.000 EA 0.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

71 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 5.000 EA 0.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

72 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 5.000 EA 0.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

73 MPLSA275-EA MPLSA275-EA 30.000 EA 7.200 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

153 MPLSA005-EA MPLSA005-EA 200.000 EA 1,226.000 KG 0.033 CBM 0.000 EA 200.000 EA

154 MPLSA006-EA MPLSA006-EA 200.000 EA 1,974.000 KG 0.033 CBM 0.000 EA 200.000 EA

155 MPLSA009-EA MPLSA009-EA 50.000 EA 50.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

156 MPLSA062-EA MPLSA062-EA 6.000 EA 1.080 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

157 MPLSA063-EA MPLSA063-EA 100.000 EA 670.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

158 MPLSA064-EA MPLSA064-EA 100.000 EA 650.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

159 MPLSA065-EA MPLSA065-EA 50.000 EA 100.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

160 MPLSA066-EA MPLSA066-EA 40.000 EA 70.400 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

161 MPLSA067-EA MPLSA067-EA 100.000 EA 300.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
162 MPLSA068-EA MPLSA068-EA 100.000 EA 340.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

163 MPLSA069-EA MPLSA069-EA 60.000 EA 108.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

164 MPLSA070-EA MPLSA070-EA 60.000 EA 144.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

165 MPLSA071-EA MPLSA071-EA 5.000 EA 1.750 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

166 MPLSA072-EA MPLSA072-EA 5.000 EA 1.600 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

167 MPLSA078-EA MPLSA078-EA 5.000 EA 0.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

168 MPLSA080-EA MPLSA080-EA 200.000 EA 1,116.000 KG 0.033 CBM 0.000 EA 200.000 EA

169 MPLSA089-EA MPLSA089-EA 10.000 EA 2.200 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

170 MPLSA093-EA MPLSA093-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

171 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

172 MPLSA097-EA MPLSA097-EA 600.000 EA 11,496.000 KG 0.100 CBM 0.000 EA 600.000 EA

173 MPLSA101-EA MPLSA101-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

174 MPLSA105-EA MPLSA105-EA 200.000 EA 1,560.000 KG 0.033 CBM 0.000 EA 200.000 EA

175 MPLSA113-EA MPLSA113-EA 200.000 EA 1,480.000 KG 0.033 CBM 0.000 EA 200.000 EA

176 MPLSA114-EA MPLSA114-EA 200.000 EA 1,538.000 KG 0.033 CBM 0.000 EA 200.000 EA

177 MPLSA125-EA MPLSA125-EA 400.000 EA 8,512.000 KG 0.067 CBM 0.000 EA 400.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
178 MPLSA126-EA MPLSA126-EA 400.000 EA 4,480.000 KG 0.067 CBM 0.000 EA 400.000 EA

179 MPLSA130-EA MPLSA130-EA 5.000 EA 1.250 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

180 MPLSA136-EA MPLSA136-EA 50.000 EA 100.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

181 MPLSA137-EA MPLSA137-EA 50.000 EA 75.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

182 MPLSA143-EA MPLSA143-EA 20.000 EA 400.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

183 MPLSA144-EA MPLSA144-EA 10.000 EA 10.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

184 MPLSA147-EA MPLSA147-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

185 MPLSA148-EA MPLSA148-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

186 MPLSA157-EA MPLSA157-EA 20.000 EA 28.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

187 MPLSA158-EA MPLSA158-EA 10.000 EA 7.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

188 MPLSA160-EA MPLSA160-EA 5.000 EA 24.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

189 MPLSA170-EA MPLSA170-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

190 MPLSA172-EA MPLSA172-EA 100.000 EA 500.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

191 MPLSA173-EA MPLSA173-EA 20.000 EA 40.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

192 MPLSA174-EA MPLSA174-EA 20.000 EA 24.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

193 MPLSA175-EA MPLSA175-EA 20.000 EA 32.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
194 MPLSA176-EA MPLSA176-EA 100.000 EA 200.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

195 MPLSA179-EA MPLSA179-EA 80.000 EA 128.000 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

196 MPLSA182-EA MPLSA182-EA 325.000 EA 4,465.500 KG 0.054 CBM 0.000 EA 325.000 EA

197 MPLSA185-EA MPLSA185-EA 90.000 EA 324.000 KG 0.015 CBM 0.000 EA 90.000 EA

198 MPLSA220-EA MPLSA220-EA 5.000 EA 0.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

199 MPLSA226-EA MPLSA226-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

200 MPLSA227-EA MPLSA227-EA 20.000 EA 20.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

201 MPLSA241-EA MPLSA241-EA 5.000 EA 1.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

202 MPLSA242-EA MPLSA242-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

203 MPLSA245-EA MPLSA245-EA 10.000 EA 5.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

204 MPLSA249-EA MPLSA249-EA 300.000 EA 2,334.000 KG 0.050 CBM 0.000 EA 300.000 EA

205 MPLSA250-EA MPLSA250-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

206 MPLSA253-EA MPLSA253-EA 5.000 EA 1.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

207 MPLSA254-EA MPLSA254-EA 5.000 EA 25.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

208 MPLSA254-EA MPLSA254-EA 5.000 EA 25.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

209 MPLSA255-EA MPLSA255-EA 10.000 EA 11.400 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
210 MPLSA260-EA MPLSA260-EA 50.000 EA 50.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

211 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 5.000 EA 0.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

212 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 5.000 EA 0.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

213 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 5.000 EA 0.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

214 MPLSA275-EA MPLSA275-EA 30.000 EA 7.200 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA
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